Lytecel LCS6G20LW154 08/13 page 1 of 4
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
LCS6G20LW154
LYTECEL 6
Ordering Guide
6" X 48" 20 CELL (1 ROW) PARABOLIC LOUVER FLUORESCENT
FOR CONTINUOUS ROW MOUNTING
AIR RETURN/STATIC
1 LAMP T5, IES RP1 FOR VDT AREAS
Lytecel 6 Continuous (LC) features a low brightness 20 cell parabolic
louver that has an opening of only 4¼" wide and a length of 48". When
mounted in continuous rows it creates an uninterrupted continuous
louver appearance. It will fit most 6" wide lay-in or slot grid ceiling
systems and has unique aligning and clamping hardware that creates
the proper fit of the fixture into the ceiling system.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: LCS6G20LW154
Family Body
Style
Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Number
of Cells
Louver
Finish Reflector Lamp
Qty
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
LC 6 20 W 1
Lytecel 6"
Continuous
Louver
Appearance
A =
Air
Return
S =
Static
6 = 6" G = 9/16" or
15/16" Grid
T =
Slot Grid
1 Row of
20 Cells
L = Low
Iridescence
Semi-specular
P = Low
Iridescence
Specular
W = White (By
Others)
1 =
1 Lamp
28 = T5
54 = T5HO
(Nominal
48")
UNV = 120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
PG =  1 Lamp Elect.
P.R.S., <10% THD
DA =  DALI Digital
Addressable
Dimming
(347V N/A).
For 347V Dimming,
Consult Your Philips